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N.LF.
033019144E
033265702C
033274753D
033354590J
033363260N
033364116V
033367269L
033369412T
033376607L
033378797R
033379343H
033391879L
033392310J
033915729K
034863445E
035059224W
035555311W
036003280T
036074809E
037787347A
038479611J
039201177T
039634639G
039898037Y
040880898P
041885075M
042216803G
042667299E
042911230S
043102194X
043109517L
043276418D
043804114Q
045034111L
045034859P
045045389G
045053830G
045200019M
045200115D
0452001662
045200420S
045200500A
045200742S
045200809J
045200872F
045200928V
045201259A
045201281W

NOMBRE

BARRENA*DOVAL,PALOMA
COLLAZO*NOVOA,JOAQUIN
COLLAZO*NOVOA,SANTIAGO
CISNEROS*AGUILAR,JOSE MARIA
LOPEZ*VENEGAS,PEDRO CANDIDO
ZAMORA*MENA,JUAN JOSE
LUCAS*GUERRERO,PABLO
ARLANDI*VILLEGAS,DOMINGO
FUREST*REYES,RAFAEL
BENITEZ*ALARCON,MANUEL VICENTE
CORTES*NUNEZ,DANIEL

MARTIN*VALDIVIESO MORQUECHO,RAFAEL PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

DURAN*ORDONEZ,MARIADEL MAR
ASENSIO*SANCHEZ FORTUN,TOMAS
MARTIN*MUNOZ,RUBEN
ABEJON*PEREZ,MARIACARMEN
APARICIO*LOPEZ,JOSEFA
DIEGUEZ*GONZALEZ,CONCEPCION
VEGA*LAMAS,JOSE CARLOS
GONZALEZ*VERGARA,FRANCISCO
GARCIA*SALAMANCA,LAUREANO
CORNET*SALA,IGNACIO
GONZALEZ*SEGADO,MANUELA
ARCOS*SOTO,JOSE GABRIEL
AYUSO*JURADO,MARIATERESA
COLOMA*GOMEZ ,MARIADELPILAR

LAMHAMDI*OUARIACHI,MOHAMED Y ESPOSA PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

ALVAREZ*MARTIN,ANTONIO
ALONSO*GONZALEZ,MARIAANGELES
ALAMO DEL*SALGADO,CARLOS

MARMOLEJO*MARTIN,ROCIO DELOS ROSARIO PROVIDENCIA APREMIO

AROUNI*PIEDRA,SARA
ALAMEDA*MARQUEZ,SANTIAGOIVON
BARBERO*LOPEZ,JUAN
TOMAS*SANTANA,MIGUEL
MOYASANCHEZANTONIA
ANINO*GIL,ROGELIO
QUESADA*LOPEZ,CAYETANO
FERNANDEZ CUENCA ANTONIA
AGUILAR*TORRES,MANUEL
MENDEZ*NUNEZ,ILDEFONSO
LLINAS DE LES,FRANCISCO
LOPEZ*MORENO,CONCEPCION
LOPEZ LOPEZ DOLORES
BERNAL*LUCENA,JUAN
CARMONA*MARQUEZ,JOSE
ARTOLACHIPI*RAMOS,GUILLERMO
GARCIA*ARRABAL,FELIPEANTONIO

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

REFERENCIA

000036711930
000036712022
000036712113
000036712313
000036712499
000036712570
000036712667
000036712757
000036712848
000036712993
000036713028
000036713125
000036713211
000036713344
000036713497
000036713583
000036713618
000036713785
000036713839
000036714206
000036714315
000036714417
000036714540
000036714623
000036714772
000036714855
000036714941
000036715043
000036715177
000036715272
000036715345
000036715407
000036715778
000036715857
000036715938
000036716026
000036716231
000036716469
000036716528
000036716697
000036716786
000036716839
000036716903
000036717072
000036717111
000036717241
000036717392
000036717444



